C A T A L O G
A  B e t t e r  W a y  t o  P l a y
322
Welcome and thank you for taking the time to review
our new 2026 – 2027 ProNine Sports catalog.
This season, we’re proud to continue supporting
players, coaches, and fans at every level of the game.
Whether you’re stepping into the batter’s box for

12+
BOX LARGE
HOW TO ORDER A FASTPITCH CATCHER'S GEAR BOXED SET
BOX XS
SIZE
15
16.5
AGES
9-12
137-9
12+
WCP2
SIZE
13
14.5
AGES
9-12
127-9
12+
WLG
32
3-PIECE UMPIRE
PROTECTIVE GEAR SET
UMPIRE BOXED PROTECTIVE GEAR
CHPRO BKW CHPRO SVW
FMU BKW
+
Choose ProNine FMU Mask or CHPRO Helmet
Add our Umpire Chest Protector CPU
Add our Universal Leg Guard LGU
CPU
LGU
+
FMU SVW
OR
HOW TO ORDER UMPIRE BOX SET
FMU BKW, CPU MED, LGU
FMU BKW, CPU LG, LGU
FMU BKW, CPU XL, LGU
FMU SVW, CPU M, LGU
FMU SVW, CPU LG, LGU
FMU SVW, CPU XL, LGU
BOX-FMU BKW M
BOX-FMU BKW L
BOX-FMU BKW XL
BOX-FMU SVW M
BOX-FMU SVW L
BOX-FMU SVW XL
BOX FMU BOX FMU CONTAINS:
CHPRO BKW, CPU MED, LGU
CHPRO BKW, CPU LG, LGU
CHPRO BKW, CPU XL, LGU
CHPRO SVW, CPU M, LGU
CHPRO SVW, CPU LG, LGU
CHPRO SVW, CPU XL, LGU
BOX-CHPRO BKW M
BOX-CHPRO BKW L
BOX-CHPRO BKW XL
BOX-CHPRO SVW M
BOX-CHPRO SVW L
BOX-CHPRO SVW XL
BOX CHPRO BOX CHPRO CONTAINS:
ORDERING UMPIRE BOX SET
33
Every element of ProNine’s Umpire Gear has been designed to offer safe, comfortable protection
in all divisions of baseball & fastpitch softball up to professional leagues
LGU
Removable, washable,
adjustable knee pad
FMU BKW
FMU SVW
CHPRO BKW
CHPRO SVW